
7 Jan   Saturday   Ethiopian Christmas Day 28 May   Sunday   Derg Downfall Day

19 Jan   Thursday   Epiphany / Timkat 21 Jun   Wednesday   June Solstice
2 Mar   Thursday   Adwa Victory Day 29 Jun   Thursday   Eid al-Adha (Tentative Date)
21 Mar   Tuesday   March Equinox 12 Sep   Tuesday   Ethiopian New Year
14 Apr   Friday   Ethiopian Good Friday 23 Sep   Saturday   September Equinox
22 Apr   Saturday   Eid ul Fitr (Tentative Date) 27 Sep   Wednesday   The Prophet's Birthday (Tentative Date)
1 May   Monday   International Labor Day 28 Sep   Thursday   Meskel
5 May   Friday   Patriots' Day 22 Dec   Friday   December Solstice
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https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/ethiopia/christmas-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/ethiopia/derg-downfall-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/ethiopia/epiphany
https://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/june-solstice.html
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/ethiopia/adwa-victory-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/ethiopia/eid-al-adha
https://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/march-equinox.html
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/ethiopia/ethiopian-new-year
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/ethiopia/good-friday
https://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/september-equinox.html
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/ethiopia/eid-al-fitr
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/ethiopia/prophet-birthday
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https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/ethiopia/patriots-victory-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/december-solstice.html
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